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 1 BOOBOOK Last start winner TEM, 05/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2C. Buick 558027 5/41591P 4P 4P 8P 3PB05/01/2021

 2 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/1Y. Gee 551315 8/72583P 5P 2P 1P 4PD03/11/2020

 3 RUN HOME JACK Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2P. Britt 545352 13/122403P 6P 4P 3P 3PD01/02/2020

 4 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R8, Y 4/1/1P. Reid 551664 10/82144Y 3P 3P 6P 4PB20/11/2020

 5 DANA ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 549713 8/41626P 2P 1P 7P 4PB12/09/2020

 6 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R6, M 4/1/2B. Smith 530572 11/31432M 6P 5P 5P 6CB17/02/2019

 7 AUSSIE LAD 2 Last start winner TEM, 05/06/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Newcombe 549294 2/11801P 2P 8P 3P 4PD02/09/2020

 8 JUNE THE WEAPON Last start winner TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Bradley 556091 4/31441P 4P 4P 4P 4PB19/02/2021

 9 LUCY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Roy 564284 1/01191P 4P 3PB27/10/2021

 10 BART'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 05/06/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Roy 564294 1/01101P 4PD28/10/2021

 11 STAR CHANT Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/72163P 3P 3P 4P 2PD01/11/2019

 12 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 26/05/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 6/52132P 6P 2P 6P 3PD31/01/2021

 13 QUORRA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/31803P 5P 2P 8P 2PB28/06/2019

 14 FLY SLIP Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R9, P 5/3W. Bocquet 556030 2/11712P 5P 3P 4P 3PB12/11/2020

 15 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R3, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 3/21562P 1P 5P 7P 5PB04/12/2020

 16 DANA SCOOT Last start Country winner YNG, 07/06/2023, R8, Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 561602 5/22081Y 1Y 7P 2P 2PD16/07/2021

 17 BANEBRIDGE 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 07/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3G. Thurkettle 552145 4/11651Y 5P 1Y 2P 6PD04/12/2020

 18 POOKY HOLLER 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 07/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 3/01411Y 5P 3Y 5P 4PB19/02/2021

 19 SKETCHY COMRADE Last start Country winner YNG, 07/06/2023, R6, Y 5/3P. Rollins 550477 3/11261Y 2Y 6P 4P 5PD16/10/2020

 20 KIANDO INITIAL Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/06/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Bradley 560603 2/1906P 7P 4P 4P 4PB27/02/2021

 21 DANA RIPPER Dropping in grade TEM, 05/06/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561601 5/41644P 5P 1P 3Y 5PD16/07/2021

 22 LAST RECALL Dropping in grade TEM, 09/05/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 548696 5/4664Y 8P 7P 8P 7PB13/08/2020

 23 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R8, Y 5/2P. Reid 550289 4/21927Y 2Y 3P 3P 1YD02/10/2020
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 24 DANA POPPIE Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551660 9/41807P 2P 3P 4P 8PB20/11/2020

 25 LAMANCHA 1 Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R8, Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 12/91763Y 4P 6P 2P 5PD24/02/2020

 26 PRINCE OF EGYPT 2 Weighted points score WGL, 18/05/2023, R6 5/4Y. Gee 555324 2/01504P 2P 5P 3P 4PD25/11/2020

 27 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543229 6/41437P 4C 2Y 4P 3PD24/02/2020

 28 SPECIAL ZAMBA Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R4, Y 5/2L. Holmes 555786 3/21354Y 3P 2P 8Y 4PD17/11/2020

 29 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Bradley 548756 3/21354P 5P 3P 7P 3PB10/05/2020

 30 LITTLE VICKI Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Sciberras 537689 5/41357P 6P 8P 4P (FEL)PB16/09/2019

 31 FIONN Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R5, P 5/1A. Della Bosca 552236 5/41325P 7P 6P 1P 5PD03/09/2020

 32 EVER HOPING 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Newcombe 556174 1/01326P 7P 2P 1PB08/03/2021

 33 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 538337 3/11313Y 2P 5P 5P 6PD20/10/2019

 34 CARWOOLA ELKI Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R3, P 5/2J. Osborne 542835 3/21298P 4P 3P 3P 6PB05/02/2020

 35 ASTON PLUS Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Britt 561948 3/21294P 4P 8P 1P 7PD22/03/2021

 36 SNORKERS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Holmes 538068 9/81267P 6P 3P 7P 6PD11/10/2019

 37 LET'S GO BROOKE Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Mitchell 539090 7/51234P 7P 7P 4P 2PB11/11/2019

 38 FRONT ROW Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R8, Y 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41216Y 4P 5Y 3P 6PB23/04/2019

 39 ASTON HANDLEY Weighted points score HVL, 30/04/2023, R12 5/2P. Britt 561949 3/21206P 6P 5P 7P 1PD22/03/2021

 40 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 8/71206P 4P 5P 8P 2PB15/01/2020

 41 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R3, Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 3/11185Y 4Y 6P (FEL)P 6PD16/07/2021

 42 ANOTHER DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Osborne 528834 5/11174P 8P 6P 8P 1PD14/01/2019

 43 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4P. Rollins 546693 2/01163Y 7P 1Y (FEL)P 6PD01/03/2020

 44 HIDDEN DAZZLE Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4J. Field 542999 1/01152Y 3Y 6P 3Y 7PD17/02/2020

 45 FURIOUS FRANK Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R3, Y 5/3D. Breust 546428 3/11122Y 7P 7P 1Y 7PD01/06/2020

 46 CITY BOY Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Sims 561322 1/01116P 1PD07/05/2021

 47 JASPER KIMETTO 3 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Mines 552388 1/01098P 3Y 5P 5Y 3PD03/12/2020

 48 ASTON MONICA Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Talbot 557079 4/31026P 8P 6P 2P 7PB15/01/2021
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 49 INFRA A NICKLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Newcombe 559717 1/0948P 6P 7P 1P 6PD02/04/2021

 50 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/4914P 4Y 7P 7P 4PB03/05/2020

 51 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R8, Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/6885Y 5P 5Y 7P 6PB24/02/2020

 52 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R4, Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1865Y 7P 5P 2Y 7YB23/09/2018
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 1 AUSSIE LAD 1 Last start winner TEM, 05/06/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Newcombe 549294 2/11801P 2P 8P 3P 4PD02/09/2020

 2 LUCY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Roy 564284 1/01191P 4P 3PB27/10/2021

 3 JILLIBY LAYTON Last start winner TEM, 23/05/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Mcguiness 564665 1/01191P 4P 3PD31/10/2021

 4 BART'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 05/06/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Roy 564294 1/01101P 4PD28/10/2021

 5 COOL EDGE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Mccorkindale 560045 2/12113P 1P 1YB11/04/2021

 6 DANA PAULINE Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 560970 2/11893P 2P 8P 2P 3PB06/07/2021

 7 LET'S GO GEORGI Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Mitchell 561827 2/11862P 6P 3P 4P 1PB09/06/2021

 8 FLY SLIP Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R9, P 5/3W. Bocquet 556030 2/11712P 5P 3P 4P 3PB12/11/2020

 9 ONLY OLLIE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Buick 552971 1/01293P 6Y 2P 6P 4YD14/10/2020

 10 ASTON MACALLAN Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Talbot 550306 2/11022P 7P (FEL)P 4P 7PD07/08/2020

 11 KIANDO INITIAL Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/06/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Bradley 560603 2/1906P 7P 4P 4P 4PB27/02/2021

 12 NO TALL TALE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Buick 550847 1/0837Y 6P 7P 7P 1PD14/08/2020

 13 JUST ABOUT TO Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R6, Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 561604 2/01842Y 1Y 3P 7P 3PD16/07/2021

 14 HERMINE BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Felke 549942 2/1183(FEL)P 6P 2P 3P 1PB29/09/2020

 15 WOODSTOCK WONDER Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Osborne 542834 2/11715P 8P 2P 2P 2PD05/02/2020

 16 LADY MERLE Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/01655P 3P 4P 2P 1PB18/06/2021

 17 PRINCE OF EGYPT 1 Weighted points score WGL, 18/05/2023, R6 5/4Y. Gee 555324 2/01504P 2P 5P 3P 4PD25/11/2020

 18 EVER HOPING 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Newcombe 556174 1/01326P 7P 2P 1PB08/03/2021

 19 ZIPPING SHEENA Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Sheather 550308 2/01253Y 2P 4P 6P 8PB11/09/2020

 20 ASTON PAYROLL Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/01207P 8P 3P 6P 3PD15/01/2021

 21 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4P. Rollins 546693 2/01163Y 7P 1Y (FEL)P 6PD01/03/2020

 22 HIDDEN DAZZLE Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4J. Field 542999 1/01152Y 3Y 6P 3Y 7PD17/02/2020

 23 CITY BOY Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Sims 561322 1/01116P 1PD07/05/2021

 24 JASPER KIMETTO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Mines 552388 1/01098P 3Y 5P 5Y 3PD03/12/2020

 25 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561828 1/0108(FEL)P 7P 2P 4P 7PB09/06/2021

4 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  9 June 2023 - 07:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 13 June 2023

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 ACE EDGE Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 560048 1/01057P 1YB11/04/2021

 27 DANA VIOLET Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R7, Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 561605 2/1985Y 6Y 3P 7Y 5PB16/07/2021

 28 MISS BENTLEY Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R9, P 5/4K. Gray 536141 2/0974P 1Y 5P 8P 8PB15/06/2019

 29 INFRA A NICKLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Newcombe 559717 1/0948P 6P 7P 1P 6PD02/04/2021

 30 MINT FREEZE Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R6, Y 5/3G. Sheather 553326 2/1934Y 4Y 4Y 8P 3PD01/01/2021

 31 MISS MISSY Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Edenborough 557684 1/0866P 5P 8P 1Y 7PB04/04/2021

 32 ROLL WITH INDY Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4R. Edenborough 557679 1/0826Y 4P 7P 4P 5PB04/04/2021

 33 ZULU LOWRY BOY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Lowry 552067 1/0816P 8P 5P 4P 5PD07/12/2020

 34 DANA HOUDINI Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4P. Reid 560972 1/0748Y 7P 1Y 5P 7PB06/07/2021

 35 IRINKA ARCHIE Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Talbot 546137 2/0706P 5P 7P 7Y 8PD09/05/2020

 36 ASTON STEFFI Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Talbot 557078 2/1695P 4P 8P 8P 7PB15/01/2021

 37 TARRAGANDA Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Sheather 549714 1/0557P 7P 8P 7P 6YD12/09/2020
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 1 KATE'S DESIRE Last start winner TEM, 05/06/2023, R4, P 1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 18/173781P 2P 2P 3P 1PB02/01/2020

 2 DYNAMIC Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R7, P 1/1T. Roberts 546581 13/123607P 1P 1P 1P 1PB29/05/2020

 3 PEDRO LEE Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R4, P 1/1G. Hore 530471 41/112776P 2M 1M 1M 2MD17/02/2019

 4 SMOKING BARREL Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R6, P 2/1/1B. Smith 544419 10/63062P 7P 1P 2P 3PD25/03/2020

 5 DANA DASHA Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R4, P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 561600 7/62822P (FEL)P 1P 1P 3PB13/07/2021

 6 DANA TINY Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R8, Y 3/1/1H. Lin 551666 6/52502Y (FEL)P 4Y 1P 1PB20/11/2020

 7 DANA DENNIS Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R3, P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 551665 10/72318P 3P 5P (FEL)P 5PD20/11/2020

 8 ANOTHER COLDIE Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Osborne 538819 7/62138P 1P 4P 1P 3PD07/11/2019

 9 BOOBOOK Last start winner TEM, 05/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2C. Buick 558027 5/41591P 4P 4P 8P 3PB05/01/2021

 10 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/1Y. Gee 551315 8/72583P 5P 2P 1P 4PD03/11/2020

 11 RUN HOME JACK Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2P. Britt 545352 13/122403P 6P 4P 3P 3PD01/02/2020

 12 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R8, Y 4/1/1P. Reid 551664 10/82144Y 3P 3P 6P 4PB20/11/2020

 13 DANA ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 549713 8/41626P 2P 1P 7P 4PB12/09/2020

 14 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R6, M 4/1/2B. Smith 530572 11/31432M 6P 5P 5P 6CB17/02/2019
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 1 MISS MCGRAW Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Smith 561638 1/02212C 4P 1P 2P 3PB14/07/2021

 2 RED HOT LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 5/1N. Mcmenamin 556052 5/31981P 1P 4P 2P 8PD03/03/2021

 3 KEEPSAKE Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Mcclelland 543501 5/11923P 3P 5P 3P 3PB18/03/2020

 4 HERMINE BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Felke 549942 2/0183(FEL)P 6P 2P 3P 1PB29/09/2020

 5 TIGGERLONG MATE Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Finn 555078 6/41837P 4P 4P (FEL)P 3PD25/01/2021

 6 QUORRA BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Roberts 535609 5/11803P 5P 2P 8P 2PB28/06/2019

 7 BIG THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Sims 562058 2/11741P 5P 1P 3P 2PD30/04/2021

 8 GOT TO BEWARE Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Bocquet 550624 2/11682P 6P 3P 6P 2PD06/10/2020

 9 JOE DIRT Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Smith 554173 1/01665P 3P 3P 1P 3PD28/01/2021

 10 BANEBRIDGE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Thurkettle 552145 4/01651Y 5P 1Y 2P 6PD04/12/2020

 11 GOOD PUB FEED Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Sims 565386 1/01623P 5P 2P (FEL)P 3PD20/08/2021

 12 GOT A REPAIR Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 8/41627P 7P 5P 3P 3PD13/01/2019

 13 BORN TO SPARKLE Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Sims 561477 2/11616C 3P 4P 5P 1PB13/05/2021

 14 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roberts 552397 3/01562P 1P 5P 7P 5PB04/12/2020

 15 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 6/11437P 4C 2Y 4P 3PD24/02/2020

 16 POOKY HOLLER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 3/01411Y 5P 3Y 5P 4PB19/02/2021

 17 SUPER FAB 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/41354P 3P 3P 6Y 7PD07/08/2019

 18 BELLA UNA Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Smith 565055 1/01335P 8P 1PB27/10/2021

 19 ANOTHER DEBACLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Osborne 528834 5/21174P 8P 6P 8P 1PD14/01/2019

 20 CHARCOAL CHEETAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/01176P 4P 3P 4P 5PB06/02/2021

 21 TIGGERLONG HONEY Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Finn 555074 6/21148P 2P 7P 7P 4PB25/01/2021

 22 TIGGERLONG RUBY Grade order Grade 5 5/1H. Finn 555081 4/31142P 7P 6C 5P 8CB25/01/2021

 23 JASPER KIMETTO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Mines 552388 1/01098P 3Y 5P 5Y 3PD03/12/2020

 24 LET'S GO MARTY Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 1/01086P 5P 5P 4P 1PD09/06/2021

 25 MR. NED 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Mines 541862 2/01083P 8P 4P 5P (BDN)PD25/01/2020
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 26 TIGGERLONG SASSY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Finn 555075 6/01057P 3P 8P 4P 5PB25/01/2021

 27 TWO QUEENS Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Jones 564275 1/01011P 6PB28/10/2021

 28 LADY MARCELLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 8/0885Y 5P 5Y 7P 6PB24/02/2020

 29 ZULU LOWRY BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Lowry 552067 1/0816P 8P 5P 4P 5PD07/12/2020
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 1 STEEL PRINCE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R3, P M/1P. Sims 561484 0/01642P 6P 2P 3P 2PD23/04/2021

 2 CREATOR Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R3, P M/1P. Sims 562057 0/01343P 2P 3PD30/04/2021

 3 REGARDS TO TONY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 23/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcguiness 579042 0/01322P (FTF)P 3PD02/08/2021

 4 DARK LAW Last start placegetter GBN, 02/06/2023, R1, P M/1V. Wilder 554931 0/0923P 4PD05/02/2021

 5 PAINTED PONY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 02/06/2023, R3, P

YNG, 27/05/2023, R2, Y

M/1G. Kimber 550724 0/01233P 3Y (FEL)PB23/10/2020

 6 TILLY HAWKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 01/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Hore 563426 0/0866P 2P 5P 4P 5PB28/09/2021

 7 GENTLE GEMMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 14/04/2023, R3, P M/1G. Hore 563424 0/0687P 6P 3P 5P 6PB28/09/2021

 8 FREDDY Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/06/2023, R3, P M/1P. Sims 566098 0/0505PD21/09/2021

 9 FANCY GIFT Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 05/06/2023, R3, P M/1R. Smith 561717 0/0584PB20/07/2021

 10 SCOTTY BOLT Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R3, P M/1A. Jones 563928 0/0604P 5P 4PD11/10/2021

 11 OUR GIRL ROCKS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Bradley 559884 0/0526P 7P 5P 6P 7PB14/03/2021

 12 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R3, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0337P 8P 7PB20/08/2021
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 1 QUICK LOMAR Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R4, P 1/2N. Mcmenamin 543325 18/133213P 1P 4P 2P 3PD05/03/2020

 2 TRY CATCH UP Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R8, C 1/2P. Sims 551507 6/52528C 5C 2P 5C 3CD02/09/2020

 3 RAMPANI Last start City winner WPK, 03/06/2023, R9, C 2/1/2P. Sims 560323 9/82321C 3C 3C 7C 5CD20/02/2021

 4 ROYAL NANGAR Weighted points score BGC, 01/06/2023, R5, 1 2/1/1R. Smith 561636 7/62895C 4P 3P 1P 3PD14/07/2021

 5 DRAGGING BOOTS Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C 4/1/2P. Sims 561488 5/42207C 8C 3P 1P 2PD23/04/2021

 6 NICKO BOOM Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/1W. Bocquet 546122 6/42046P 8P 1P 1P 2PD26/05/2020

 7 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R8, Y 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 543232 12/01763Y 4P 6P 2P 5PD24/02/2020

 8 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/1N. Mcmenamin 535736 8/61564P 3P 6P 3P 7PD03/03/2019

 9 SNORKERS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2L. Holmes 538068 9/01267P 6P 3P 7P 6PD11/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 13 June 2023

P MX 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CASSIE COOL Last start placegetter DAP, 08/06/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Hore 563421 2/01952P 3P 2P 2P 8PB28/09/2021

 2 MONSTER MEL Last start Provincial winner NOW, 22/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Hore 563423 2/02071P 4P 3P 2P 1PB28/09/2021

 3 MARIONVALE MISS Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Fothergill 556587 3/01802P 5P 5P 3P 2PB24/12/2020

 4 FRYPAN LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R6, P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 561245 3/21775P 1P 1P 5P 4PD01/04/2021

 5 HANNAH HAWKE Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Hore 563419 1/01655P 4P 3P 3P 3PB28/09/2021

 6 KINGS OF DIVAS Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Mckinnon 553065 3/01205P 6P 4P 2P 5PD28/12/2020

 7 CHARCOAL CHEETAH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/01176P 4P 3P 4P 5PB06/02/2021

 8 MR. NED 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Mines 541862 2/01083P 8P 4P 5P (BDN)PD25/01/2020

 9 MARIONVALE TIGER Weighted points score BHL, 30/04/2023, R6, Y 5/3B. Fothergill 556586 2/11056Y 6P 3P 6P 6PD24/12/2020

 10 WESTSIDE MINI ME Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/0875P 5P 6P 5P 5PB06/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 13 June 2023

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PAINTED PONY 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/06/2023, R3, P M/1G. Kimber 550724 0/01233P 3Y (FEL)PB23/10/2020

 2 MOONLIT ROSE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Buick 563903 0/0962P 5PB12/07/2021

 3 DANA OWEN Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 560969 0/0943P 8Y 3YD06/07/2021

 4 DANA ZIG Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 563530 0/0753P 5Y 6PD30/09/2021

 5 REGARDS TO TONY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 23/05/2023, R2, P

SAP, 19/02/2023, R1

M/1R. Mcguiness 579042 0/01322P (FTF)P 3PD02/08/2021

 6 DANA QUINN First start M/1R. Mcdonald 560971 0/00D06/07/2021

 7 SPINNER KADE First start M/1P. Sims 564179 0/00B24/10/2021

 8 VANTAGE POINT First start M/1P. Sims 564180 0/00B24/10/2021

 9 AMRON RED First start M/1W. Bocquet 565529 0/00D25/11/2021

 10 THAI JACK Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 07/06/2023, R2, Y M/1B. Church 552765 0/0505YD19/12/2020

 11 CLACKLINE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 23/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Smith 556857 0/0258PD26/03/2021

 12 OLLIE BOLT Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R3, P M/1A. Jones 563931 0/0706P 5P 5P 3Y 7PD11/10/2021

 13 ASTON FILIPPA Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Talbot 557371 0/0645P 7P 7P 7P 3PB21/01/2021

 14 DANA ZENA Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 562206 0/0614P 4YB09/08/2021

 15 OUR GIRL ROCKS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Bradley 559884 0/0526P 7P 5P 6P 7PB14/03/2021

 16 FOXY LADY ZEAL Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 558825 0/0507P 7Y 6P 4P 6PB22/02/2021

 17 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/0388P 6P 7P 7P 8PB15/02/2020

 18 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R3, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0337P 8P 7PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 13 June 2023

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUPER FAB 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/41354P 3P 3P 6Y 7PD07/08/2019
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